
Path Waypoint Fly Magnetic Turn Altitude IAS

VPA/TCH

Navigation

Terminator ID over Course(¡ã Direction (m) (kt) Specification

TF AA137 RNAV1

TF AA197 RNAV1

CA 001 160 RNAV1

DF AA111 L RNAV1

TF AA112 RNAV1

TF AA129 RNAV1

TF AA113 RNAV1

TF AA116 RNAV1

TF AA197 RNAV1

CF AA131 001 RNAV1

TF AA132 RNAV1

TF AA133 RNAV1

TF AA134 RNAV1

TF AA136 RNAV1

TF AA137 RNAV1

TF AA197 RNAV1

IF AA197 RNAV1

TF OMDEK RNAV1

CA 001 230 RNAV1

DF AA171 R RNAV1

TF AA172 RNAV1

TF AA177 RNAV1

TF AA178 RNAV1

TF AA134 RNAV1

TF AA136 RNAV1

TF AA137 RNAV1

TF AA197 RNAV1

CA 001 160 RNAV1

DF AA111 L RNAV1

TF AA112 RNAV1

TF AA129 RNAV1

TF AA113 RNAV1

1200

2100

2700

4500

1200

1800

3000

4800

4500

1800

1200

2100

4800

1200

2100

2700

RWY36L Runway Transition

RWY36R Runway Transition

Common

RWY01 Runway Transition

RWY01/36L/36R SID PEGSO-9Z(by ATC)

RWY36L Runway Transition

ZBAA AD2.24-9Z072024-10-1 EFF2410301600 中国民用航空局 CAAC

DATABASE CODING TABLE

Changes: New chart.

BEIJING/Capital


